
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

3 

17 

5 

1 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Rauno RAPPU 

Priit REBANE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Lada 2106 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:21.321 

3:27.246 

3:38.787 

1:24.900 

Diff 

5.925 

17.466 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:10.943 

1:06.656 

1:08.943 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.464 

1:04.569 

1:08.983 

Last Tm 

1:04.187 

1:12.585 

1:14.384 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:41:38 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

72 

7 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:30.711 

3:30.915 

3:55.865 

Diff 

0.204 

25.154 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.424 

1:16.516 

1:22.054 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.878 

1:05.075 

1:14.135 

Last Tm 

1:13.295 

1:05.894 

1:16.522 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:47:12 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

44 

4 

2 

Name 

Silver VIILAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:23.608 

3:55.239 

1:07.823 

Diff 

31.631 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:06.746 

1:13.434 

2nd Last Tm 

1:10.363 

1:04.258 

Last Tm 

1:03.513 

1:04.283 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:52:50 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

69 

50 

47 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Henri PUHMAS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiest MK7 

BMW 120RX 

Audi 80 Coupe 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:22.592 

3:23.405 

3:27.535 

Diff 

0.813 

4.943 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:12.896 

1:05.267 

1:07.547 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.113 

1:03.319 

1:11.767 

Last Tm 

1:03.710 

1:11.895 

1:05.154 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 10:59:12 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:38 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

3 

69 

50 

44 

17 

47 

6 

72 

5 

4 

7 

2 

1 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Andrus KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Silver VIILAS 
Rauno RAPPU 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Priit REBANE 
Kalmer VAHT 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:21.321 
3:22.592 
3:23.405 
3:23.608 
3:27.246 
3:27.535 
3:30.711 
3:30.915 
3:38.787 
3:55.239 
3:55.865 
1:07.823 
1:24.900 

Diff 

1.271 

2.084 

2.287 

5.925 

6.214 

9.390 

9.594 

17.466 

33.918 

34.544 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

R1.  

3  [3:21.321] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:27.246] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:38.787] 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:24.900] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:30.711] 

3  [3:30.915] 

- 

- 

3  [3:55.865] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:23.608] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:55.239] 

- 

1  [1:07.823] 

- 

R4.  

- 

3  [3:22.592] 

3  [3:23.405] 

- 

- 

3  [3:27.535] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

69 

50 

44 

17 

47 

6 

72 

5 

4 

7 

2 

1 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Silver VIILAS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Henri PUHMAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Priit REBANE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:21.321 

3:22.592 

3:23.405 

3:23.608 

3:27.246 

3:27.535 

3:30.711 

3:30.915 

3:38.787 

3:55.239 

3:55.865 

1:07.823 

1:24.900 

R1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

50 

69 

44 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Silver VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW 120RX 

Ford Fiest MK7 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:19.771 

3:20.890 

3:21.108 

3:22.114 

Diff 

1.119 

1.337 

2.343 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.666 

1:04.713 

1:05.010 

1:12.709 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.414 

1:02.482 

1:09.304 

1:02.747 

Last Tm 

1:03.741 

1:10.600 

1:03.795 

1:03.536 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:33:56 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

47 

6 

72 

17 

2 

Name 

Henri PUHMAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Rauno RAPPU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Audi 80 Coupe 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:24.463 

3:26.790 

3:40.265 

14.754 

0.000 

Diff 

2.327 

15.802 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.865 

1:13.503 

1:19.659 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.770 

1:05.151 

1:12.651 

Last Tm 

1:10.680 

1:05.014 

1:04.766 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:40:13 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

4 

1 

5 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Priit REBANE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:26.935 

3:57.450 

1:13.170 

3.045 

Diff 

30.515 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:06.730 

1:07.054 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.190 

1:10.980 

Last Tm 

1:12.062 

1:06.162 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:46:31 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

3 

50 

69 

44 

47 

6 

7 

72 

4 

1 

5 

17 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Andrus KARU 
Silver VIILAS 
Henri PUHMAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Stein KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

3:19.771 
3:20.890 
3:21.108 
3:22.114 
3:24.463 
3:26.790 
3:26.935 
3:40.265 
3:57.450 
1:13.170 

3.045 
14.754 

Diff 

1.119 

1.337 

2.343 

4.692 

7.019 

7.164 

20.494 

37.679 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

3  [3:19.771] 

3  [3:20.890] 

3  [3:21.108] 

3  [3:22.114] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.463] 

3  [3:26.790] 

- 

3  [3:40.265] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [14.754] 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.935] 

- 

3  [3:57.450] 

1  [1:13.170] 

0  [3.045] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

50 

69 

44 

47 

6 

17 

72 

7 

4 

5 

1 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Silver VIILAS 

Henri PUHMAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Rauno RAPPU 

Stein KARU 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Priit REBANE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:21.321 

3:23.405 

3:22.592 

3:23.608 

3:27.535 

3:30.711 

3:27.246 

3:30.915 

3:55.865 

3:55.239 

3:38.787 

1:24.900 

1:07.823 

R1.  

50 

42 

45 

40 

38 

37 

39 

36 

33 

34 

35 

31 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:19.771 

3:20.890 

3:21.108 

3:22.114 

3:24.463 

3:26.790 

14.754 

3:40.265 

3:26.935 

3:57.450 

3.045 

1:13.170 

R2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

34 

36 

37 

35 

34 

34 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

87 

87 

80 

77 

75 

73 

72 

70 

69 

69 

65 

32 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

4 

17 

2 

5 

1 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rauno RAPPU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Priit REBANE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:21.109 

3:24.046 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2.937 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:04.870 

1:11.490 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.204 

1:04.360 

Last Tm 

1:10.102 

1:04.420 

Joker 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:10:53 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

47 

7 

6 

72 

Name 

Henri PUHMAS 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Audi 80 Coupe 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:20.126 

3:26.258 

4:13.828 

1:09.624 

Diff 

6.132 

53.702 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:04.964 

1:12.718 

1:11.559 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.651 

1:05.620 

1:25.203 

Last Tm 

1:09.579 

1:04.896 

1:34.294 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:16:00 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

50 

3 

44 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Silver VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiest MK7 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:17.081 

3:17.904 

3:20.717 

3:24.269 

Diff 

0.823 

3.636 

7.188 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.750 

1:09.382 

1:04.597 

1:05.646 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.225 

1:03.307 

1:02.599 

1:09.600 

Last Tm 

1:02.328 

1:02.215 

1:10.535 

1:06.157 

Joker 

1 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:23:08 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

69 

50 

47 

3 

4 

17 

44 

7 

6 

72 

2 

5 

1 

Name 

Andrus KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Henri PUHMAS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rauno RAPPU 
Silver VIILAS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Stein KARU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Priit REBANE 
Margo SOOMETS 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

3:17.081 
3:17.904 
3:20.126 
3:20.717 
3:21.109 
3:24.046 
3:24.269 
3:26.258 
4:13.828 
1:09.624 

Diff 

0.823 

3.045 

3.636 

4.028 

6.965 

7.188 

9.177 

56.747 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:21.109] 

3  [3:24.046] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:20.126] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.258] 

3  [4:13.828] 

1  [1:09.624] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

3  [3:17.081] 

3  [3:17.904] 

- 

3  [3:20.717] 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.269] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:20:26 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

69 

50 

47 

44 

17 

6 

4 

7 

72 

5 

1 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Henri PUHMAS 

Silver VIILAS 

Rauno RAPPU 

Alo HINTSER 

Kalmer VAHT 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Stein KARU 

Priit REBANE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:21.321 

3:22.592 

3:23.405 

3:27.535 

3:23.608 

3:27.246 

3:30.711 

3:55.239 

3:55.865 

3:30.915 

3:38.787 

1:24.900 

1:07.823 

R1.  

50 

45 

42 

38 

40 

39 

37 

34 

33 

36 

35 

31 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:19.771 

3:21.108 

3:20.890 

3:24.463 

3:22.114 

14.754 

3:26.790 

3:57.450 

3:26.935 

3:40.265 

3.045 

1:13.170 

R2.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

40 

34 

38 

35 

37 

36 

34 

34 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:20.717 

3:17.081 

3:17.904 

3:20.126 

3:24.269 

3:24.046 

4:13.828 

3:21.109 

3:26.258 

1:09.624 

R3.  

40 

50 

45 

42 

37 

38 

35 

39 

36 

34 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

140 

137 

132 

119 

117 

111 

110 

108 

106 

106 

69 

65 

32 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

50 

3 

44 

6 

7 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Silver VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:22.123 

5:22.874 

5:27.416 

5:33.264 

5:33.757 

Diff 

0.751 

5.293 

11.141 

11.634 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.940 

1:02.347 

1:03.635 

1:03.464 

1:08.758 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.263 

1:03.101 

1:09.345 

1:04.827 

1:04.665 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.549 

1:02.555 

1:03.360 

1:04.453 

1:04.497 

Last Tm 

1:08.680 

1:03.227 

1:02.902 

1:05.211 

1:05.293 

Joker 

5 

1 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:02:10 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

69 

47 

72 

17 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Henri PUHMAS 

Stein KARU 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiest MK7 

Audi 80 Coupe 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:22.053 

5:28.151 

5:38.913 

5:43.124 

Diff 

6.098 

16.860 

21.071 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.009 

1:03.261 

1:03.425 

1:12.226 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.341 

1:02.620 

1:03.594 

1:10.594 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.234 

1:09.115 

1:04.660 

1:04.732 

Last Tm 

1:07.642 

1:04.579 

1:13.074 

1:04.539 

Joker 

5 

4 

1 

2;3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:15:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

47 

44 

69 

50 

72 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Henri PUHMAS 

Silver VIILAS 

Andrus KARU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

Audi 80 Coupe 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiest MK7 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

5:25.489 

5:28.237 

5:28.594 

5:47.364 

2:33.527 

1:10.124 

Diff 

2.748 

3.105 

21.875 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.559 

1:02.910 

1:04.192 

1:02.614 

1:26.902 

3rd Last Tm 

1:03.058 

1:03.451 

1:04.265 

1:20.724 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.108 

1:09.012 

1:03.160 

1:04.922 

1:03.530 

Last Tm 

1:03.516 

1:03.761 

1:02.858 

1:13.098 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:16:24 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 15:40 


